CITY OF RACINE Page 1 of 3
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
Contract No. & Name 13-08 (K8-014) Concrete Street Reconstruction
C.O.No. 4 Funding Account(s) Original Contract $ 1,362,023.11
986.908.5020, 988.908.5020 Previous C.O.'s $ 269,463.85
Water Utility Contract Total $ 1,631,486.96
Contractor LalLonde Contractors, Inc.
We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.
Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease in Increase in
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. Contract Contract
5 Add 476.4 Sq. Yds. Removing Concrete Sidewalk
@ $3.20/Sq. Yd. $ 1,524.48
12 Add 386.2 Sqg. Yds. Concrete Curb & Gutter, 30-Inch
Type A @ $10.20/Lin. Ft. $ 3,939.24
14 Add 3672.7 Sg. Ft. Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch
@ $2.80/Sq. Ft. $ 10,283.56
17 Add 183.5 Lin. Ft. Relaid Storm Sewer 12-Inch
@ $52.00/Lin. Ft. $ 9,542.00
70 Add 363.5 Sqg. Yds. Pvmt. Removal & Replacement
Type A @ $50.00/Sq. Yd. $ 18,175.00
77 Add 3 Each Storm Water Inlets Type A
@ $1,250.00/Each $ 3,750.00
93 Delete 125 Sq. Yds. Concrete Pavement 9-Inch HES
@ $37.90/Sq. Yd. $ 4,737.50
94 Delete 25 Sq. Yds. Concrete Driveway 9-Inch HES
@ $47.90/Sq. Yd. $ 1,197.50
96 Add 1844.4 Cu. Yds. Excavation Over Gas Main on
Taylor @ $6.00/Cu. Yd. $ 11,066.40
Total Amount From Page 1 $ (5,935.00) $ 58,280.68







